

## PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 42041813

---

Data publicarii	01.03.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 699,89 RON - 699,89 RON

---

Descriere: POLIZ UNGHI 125MM 720W GA5030R 1.8KG MAKITA (BUC) 4AAGA5030R 1.0 231.090 231.09  
BATERIE FRESH CADA+DUS 96020/1.0 (BUC) 3AE96020/1.0 1.0 210.080 210.08 ELECTROZI  
INOX 2.5\*300 75299 BOHLER (KG) 4EC75299 2.20 52.10 114.62 SARPE CURATAT 9MM 15M  
221730 STREND PRO (BUC) 5AU221730 1.0 68.070 68.07 CHINGI DE ANCORAJ 35\*6000MM  
TUV XT49356 XTLINE (BUC) 3DH49356 2.0 17.645 35.29 TERMOMETRU EXT WALLTUBE 300MM  
221973 STREND PRO (BUC) 5AA221973 2.0 10.080 20.16 TERMOMETRU EXT CU SUPORT  
SEMICERC 221974 STREND PRO (BUC) 5AA221974 1.0 10.080 10.08 ADAPTOR BIT 1/4 208+  
GENIUS (BUC) 5AZ1/4208 1.0 6.30 6.30 BIT IMBUS 4 MM GENIUS 2134 (BUC) 5AZ2134 2.0  
2.10 4.20

---